1) Vehicle Health Check

Nissan recommended vehicle health check includes:

VHC - Check Type

Check F (Full Check) or
Number | Check Area (Walk Path) P (Partial Check)

Body Inspection & External Damage
(Done By SAs at Customer Drop off & Again By Tech)

1.01 Bodywork Inspection (Incl Wheels) F&P
1.02 Glazing (All Windows) F&P
1.03 Number Plates F&P

Drive-In (Done From Inside Vehicle)

2.01 Horn F&P
2.02 Mirrors F&P
2.03 Wipers (Operation & Condition) F&P
2.04 Washers F&P
2.05 Floor Mats F&P
2.06 Dashboard wWarning Lights F&P
2.07 AdBlue Warning Light F&P
2.08 Air Conditioning Temperature F&P
2.09 Clutch Operation (Manual Vehicles Only) F&P

Vehicle At Ground Level

3.01 Lighting Operation Front F&P
3.02 Lighting Operation Rear F&P
3.03 Seatbelts F&P
3.04 Brake Fluid Level F&P
3.05 Brake Fluid Condition F&P
3.06 Brake Fluid Boiling Point (only if the service history F
shows it hasn't been replaced in the last 24 months)
3.07 Battery Condition F&P
3.08 Battery Test Results F
3.09 Coolant Level & Condition F&P
3.10 Engine Oil Level F&P
3.11 Auxiliary Drive Belt Condition F&P

Vehicle Raised

4.01 NSF Depth & Condition F & P (Depth Only)
4.02 OSF Depth & Condition F & P (Depth Only)
4.03 NSR Depth & Condition F & P (Depth Only)
4.04 OSR Depth & Condition F & P (Depth Only)
4.05 Spare Tyre Present F&P

4.06 Spare Tyre Condition F&P



4.07
4.08

4.09

410

41

412

413
414

5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05

Tyre Sealant Expiry Date

Miscellaneous (Uneven Tyre Wear, Locking Wheel Nut

Key)
Brakes - Front Pad Wear

Brakes - Front Disc Conditions

Brakes - Rear Pads/Shoe Wear

Brakes - Rear Discs/Drums Condition

Handbrake Operation
Fluid Leaks

Under Vehicle Inspection

Steering Component Wear & Condition
Suspension Component Wear & Condition
Driveshaft / CV Boot Wear & Condition
Exhaust System Condition

Undertray Condition

2) Vehicle Sanitisation Check

Nissan recommmended vehicle sanitisation check includes:

F&P

F&P
(Visual Only - Where
Alloy Wheel Design
Allows)

F&P
(Visual Only - Where
Alloy Wheel Design
Allows)

F&P
(Visual Only - Where
Alloy Wheel Design
Allows)

F&P
(Visual Only - Where
Alloy Wheel Design
Allows)

F&P

MM M T T T

Check
Number | Action Image

1

2

Clean Key / Fob

Clean Exterior Door Handle(s)




3 Clean Exterior Tailgate Handle

4 Opens all doors and allow 5 minute ventilation period

5 Clean Interior Tailgate Handle

6 Clean Interior Door Handle

7 Clean interior door trim including grab handles,

armrest, window switches/levers and upper sash

8 Clean seat belt buckle and strap

9 Clean seat belt buckle receiver

10 Clean Air Vent(s)

11 Clean seat adjustment levers / controls (beneath seat
& side seat)




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Clean Ignition Switch / Key Cylinder

Clean Steering Wheel including wheel-mounted
switches

Clean steering column-mounted indicator / wiper
stalks

Clean centre armrest

Clean parking brake / ePKB switch

Clean MT gear shift lever / AT drive selector

Clean Radio / Navi switches and screen

Clean heating / air-conditioning control switches

Clean rear view mirror




21 Clean sun visor

22 Clean Glovebox Handle




