1) Vehicle Health Check

Nissan recommended vehicle health check includes:

Check Number	Check Area (Walk Path)	VHC - Check Type F (Full Check) or P (Partial Check)
	Body Inspection & External Damage (Done By SAs at Customer Drop off & Again By Tech)	
1.01	Bodywork Inspection (Incl Wheels)	F&P
1.02	Glazing (All Windows)	F&P
1.03	Number Plates	F&P
	Drive-In (Done From Inside Vehicle)	
2.01	Horn	F&P
2.02	Mirrors	F&P
2.03	Wipers (Operation & Condition)	F&P
2.04	Washers	F&P
2.05	Floor Mats	F&P
2.06	Dashboard Warning Lights	F&P
2.07	AdBlue Warning Light	F&P
2.08	Air Conditioning Temperature	F&P
2.09	Clutch Operation (Manual Vehicles Only)	F&P
	Vehicle At Ground Level	
3.01	Lighting Operation Front	F&P
3.02	Lighting Operation Rear	F&P
3.03	Seatbelts	F&P
3.04	Brake Fluid Level	F&P
3.05	Brake Fluid Condition	F&P
3.06	Brake Fluid Boiling Point (only if the service history	F
	shows it hasn't been replaced in the last 24 months)	
3.07	Battery Condition	F&P
3.08	Battery Test Results	F
3.09	Coolant Level & Condition	F&P
3.10	Engine Oil Level	F&P
3.11	Auxiliary Drive Belt Condition	F&P
	Vehicle Raised	
4.01	NSF Depth & Condition	F & P (Depth Only)
4.02	OSF Depth & Condition	F & P (Depth Only)
4.03	NSR Depth & Condition	F & P (Depth Only)
4.04	OSR Depth & Condition	F & P (Depth Only)
4.05	Spare Tyre Present	F&P
4.06	Spare Tyre Condition	F&P

4.07	Tyre Sealant Expiry Date	F&P
4.08	Miscellaneous (Uneven Tyre Wear, Locking Wheel Nut Key)	F
4.09	Brakes – Front Pad Wear	F & P (Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.10	Brakes – Front Disc Conditions	F & P (Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.11	Brakes - Rear Pads/Shoe Wear	F & P (Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.12	Brakes – Rear Discs/Drums Condition	F & P (Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.13	Handbrake Operation	F
4.14	Fluid Leaks	F&P
	Under Vehicle Inspection	_
5.01	Steering Component Wear & Condition	F
5.02	Suspension Component Wear & Condition	F
5.03	Driveshaft / CV Boot Wear & Condition	F
5.04	Exhaust System Condition	F
5.05	Undertray Condition	F

2) Vehicle Sanitisation Check

Nissan recommended vehicle sanitisation check includes:

Check Number 1		Image
2	Clean Exterior Door Handle(s)	

3	Clean Exterior Tailgate Handle	NIESTA
4	Opens all doors and allow 5 minute ventilation period	The state of the s
5	Clean Interior Tailgate Handle	
6	Clean Interior Door Handle	
7	Clean interior door trim including grab handles, armrest, window switches/levers and upper sash	
8	Clean seat belt buckle and strap	U
9	Clean seat belt buckle receiver	
10	Clean Air Vent(s)	
11	Clean seat adjustment levers / controls (beneath seat & side seat)	

12	Clean Ignition Switch / Key Cylinder	START
13	Clean Steering Wheel including wheel-mounted switches	
14	Clean steering column-mounted indicator / wiper stalks	
15	Clean centre armrest	
16	Clean parking brake / ePKB switch	(P)
17	Clean MT gear shift lever / AT drive selector	
18	Clean Radio / Navi switches and screen	
19	Clean heating / air-conditioning control switches	AS A BOOM DOOM DOOM TO SHARE AND A SHARE A
20	Clean rear view mirror	

21	Clean sun visor	
22	Clean Glovebox Handle	